

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15229/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2006 in CMWP No. 6001/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI BURHANPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MF/S. NAVAL SINGH S.S.K.M. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15230 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 15315 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek K.Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, A dv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on the SLP as well as on the prayer for
interim relief.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 19092/2006.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master