

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19092/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2006 in CMWP No. 3928/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, NARSINGHPUR  
VERSUS  
Petitioner(s)

M/S. SHIV SHAKTI KHANSARI UDYOG & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief )  
Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15229 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 15230 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 15296 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 15297 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 15315 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 3308 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 3414 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 3792 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 4606 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 4607 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 4777 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5625 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 24/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.  
Mr. Vaibhav Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Aqnkur Saigal,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

..2/-

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counter Affidavit, Vakalatnama as well as outcome of dasti service may be filed before  
12th November, 2008.

List the matter on 12th November, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG