

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.(s).19092/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 06.07.2006 in CMWP No.3928 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH AT JABALPUR )

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, NARSINGHPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHIV SHAKTI KHANSARI UDYOG &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) NO. 3414 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3308 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3792 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4606 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4607 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4777 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5625 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 15296 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 15229 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 15315 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 15230 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 15297 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 15318 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 6961 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 04/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

2

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, A.S.G.  
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
For M/s. AP & J Chambers,Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
[for State of M.P.]

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.  
Mr.B.K.Satiya, Adv.  
Mr.G.Prakash, Adv.  
Dr.S.K.Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 19th July, 2011.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master